The Board of County Canvassers of Chautauqua
County has completed the canvass of all votes cast
at the Primary Election held on September 9, 2014.
The following determinations were made pursuant
to Section 9-212 of the New York State Election Law.

LEGENDS
Democratic
Republican
Conservative
Working Families
Independence
Green

OFFICE AND NAME
Governor

Zephyr R Teachout
Andrew M Cuomo™
Randy A Credico
Lieutenant Governor
Kathy C Hochul*
Timothy Wu

Family Court Judge
Sally A Jaroszynski*
James Spann
Jeffrey A Piazza™
Michael J Sullivan
Michael J Sullivan
Jeffrey A Piazza™
James Spann
Michael J Sullivan
James Spann*
James Spann
Jeffrey A Piazza™
Michael J Sullivan
Michael J Sullivan™
James Spann

County Legislative District 12

Elisabeth T Rankin
Beth A Kresge™
*indicates winner

DEM
REP
CON
WOR
IND
GRE

PARTY

DEM
DEM
DEM

DEM
DEM

DEM
DEM
REP
REP
CON
CON
CON
WOR
WOR
IND
IND
IND
GRE
GRE

IND
IND

Chautauqua County Board of Elections
Norman P. Green and Brian C. Abram

Election Commissioners

XXXXXX 9/26/2014

VOTES

663
1757
208

1943
651

1566
964
2048
1410
97
125
25

2

10
52
151
70

4

2

20
21




